
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

800 m Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

MOORE Charlotte GBR Manchester 02-07-29EUROPEAN BEST 1:59.75

ZENONI Marta ITA Bellinzona 16-06-06EUROPEAN LEADER 2:01.91

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 16-07-15   16:53:16

1 256 BOFFEY Isabelle 00-04-13 2:12.403 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 239 SCHÖNHERR Alina 00-01-01 2:12.595 QGERMANY

3 466 GAJANOVÁ Gabriela 99-12-10 2:12.766 QSLOVAKIA

4 119 KACHANAVA Marharyta 99-01-02 2:12.837  BELARUS

5 116 WOHLFAHRT Cornelia 00-01-01 2:13.932  AUSTRIA

6 186 RICHTER-MIKKELSEN Nathalie 00-01-01 2:14.718  DENMARK

7 581 KOVBA Viktoriya 99-07-21 2:17.481  UKRAINE

386 EDLAND Malin 99-03-31 DNF4  NORWAY

400m 186 1:08.60

Intermediate

RICHTER-MIKKELSEN Nathalie

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 16-07-15   17:00:39

1 257 BURT Anna 00-12-07 2:11.393 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 146 GEORGIEVA Liliana 00-07-20 2:11.497 QBULGARIA

3 405 CZAPLA Adrianna 99-04-07 2:11.664 QPOLAND

4 185 MØRCK Mia Helene 99-11-16 2:11.735 qDENMARK

5 326 URBACH Sivan 00-02-04 2:12.261 PB qISRAEL

6 531 ANDENMATTEN Sonja 99-10-09 2:14.266  SWITZERLAND

7 218 MOREL Eugenie 99-08-04 2:14.618  FRANCE

8 431 RODRIGUES Beatriz 99-04-22 2:14.672  PORTUGAL

9 284 BUDAI Boglárka 99-09-08 2:14.808  HUNGARY

400m 257 1:05.78

Intermediate

BURT Anna
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL BURT Anna 00-12-07 GREAT BRITAIN 2:11.391 Q

2 SEMIFINAL GEORGIEVA Liliana 00-07-20 BULGARIA 2:11.492 Q

3 SEMIFINAL CZAPLA Adrianna 99-04-07 POLAND 2:11.663 Q

4 SEMIFINAL MØRCK Mia Helene 99-11-16 DENMARK 2:11.734 q

5 SEMIFINAL URBACH Sivan 00-02-04 ISRAEL 2:12.265 PB q

6 SEMIFINAL BOFFEY Isabelle 00-04-13 GREAT BRITAIN 2:12.401 Q

7 SEMIFINAL SCHÖNHERR Alina 00-01-01 GERMANY 2:12.592 Q

8 SEMIFINAL GAJANOVÁ Gabriela 99-12-10 SLOVAKIA 2:12.763 Q

9 SEMIFINAL KACHANAVA Marharyta 99-01-02 BELARUS 2:12.834  

10 SEMIFINAL WOHLFAHRT Cornelia 00-01-01 AUSTRIA 2:13.935  

11 SEMIFINAL ANDENMATTEN Sonja 99-10-09 SWITZERLAND 2:14.266  

12 SEMIFINAL MOREL Eugenie 99-08-04 FRANCE 2:14.617  

13 SEMIFINAL RODRIGUES Beatriz 99-04-22 PORTUGAL 2:14.678  

14 SEMIFINAL RICHTER-MIKKELSEN Nathalie 00-01-01 DENMARK 2:14.716  

15 SEMIFINAL BUDAI Boglárka 99-09-08 HUNGARY 2:14.809  

16 SEMIFINAL KOVBA Viktoriya 99-07-21 UKRAINE 2:17.487  

SEMIFINAL EDLAND Malin 99-03-31 NORWAY DNFDNF  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance DNF -Did Not Finish

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 50 %temp: 31°C Conditions: sunny
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